

CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164 Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Website: <u>www.weizmann.co.in</u>, Email: <u>contact@weizmann.co.in</u> Tel. Nos :022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

21st February, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited		
Listing Department	Corporate Relation Department,		
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,	Listing Department,		
BandraKurla Complex,	PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,		
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.	Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.		
Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347.	Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041		
Symbol: WEIZMANIND	Scrip Code: 523011		

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 20.02.2024 about receipt of letter by them on 19.02.2024 from a shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Kranti M Gaunker jointly with Manisha G Naik Parrikar	0047444	100	7746	773801-773900

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You. Yours Sincerely, For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary

Encl. as above

DUP/B12/B1,

From: Kranti K Faldessai M-34, Housing Board Colony, Porvorim,Goa-403521 Date:12/02/2024

Тo,

Bigshare Serices Pvt. Ltd.

Unit: Weizmann Limited

676761

Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor Pinnacle business Park, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (east), Mumbai - 400059



Procedure

Sub.: Request for details for Name Correction, second holder name deletion(deceased), loss of certificate , certificate details & demat for Folio No. 0047444

Sir,

I, Mrs. Kranti K Faldessai {Kranti M Gaunker (maiden name)} am the shareholder of Weizmann Limited with folio no 0047444.

You are Requested to please give procedure for Name Correction, second holder name deletion(deceased), loss of certificate & demat of share for Folio No. 0047444. Also please share the certificate no. & Distinctive nos.

. Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

Kranti K Faldessai

1 eran

(9404149450)

. _ • . . · · ·

•

.

.